
Economic Growth Region 8
Brown, Daviess, Greene, Lawrence, Martin, Monroe, Orange, and Owen Counties

Ads Ads
333 1,520

178 1,006

168 614

128 564

125 534

123 348

115 331

113 229

109 214

101 145

87 118

83 90

81 80

79 61

78 61

74 48

73 19

73 13

73 6

72 5

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and 
Remediation Services

Transportation and Warehousing

Finance and Insurance

Public Administration

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation

Information

Wholesale Trade

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting

Utilities

Construction

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

Accommodation and Food Services

Retail Trade

Manufacturing

Educational Services

Food Service Managers

Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, 
Including Fast Food

Customer Service Representatives

First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers

Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses

Production Workers, All Other

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, 
Except Technical and Scientific Products

Education Administrators, Postsecondary

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

Medical and Health Services Managers

Office Clerks, General

Secretaries and Administrative Assistants, Except Legal, 
Medical, and Executive

Merchandise Displayers and Window Trimmers

Cooks, Restaurant

Software Developers, Applications

Managers, All Other

Nursing Assistants

Retail Salespersons

3rd Quarter 2021

Top Occupations Top Industries
Health Care and Social Assistance

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

Registered Nurses

REAL-TIME JOB DEMAND
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Ads Ads Ads
2,047 1,010 807

1,303 975 351

926 705 243

917 623 243

749 541 188

701 533 139

667 496 130

643 484 122

637 462 101

631 429 76

Source: Burning Glass, Labor Insight/Jobs

For more regional labor market information, please contact your Regional Labor Market Analyst:  

Cassie Janes
765.507.9710
cjanes@dwd.in.gov
709 S. Reed Rd
Kokomo, IN 46901

Location Advertised

Occupational Skills Certifications

Retail Industry Knowledge

Customer Contact

Patient Care

Repair

Sales

Cleaning

Vaccines

Public Health and Safety

Scheduling

Customer Service

Certified Nursing Assistant

Basic Life Saving (BLS)

Employability Skills

Microsoft Excel

Research

Time Management

Detail-Oriented

Planning

Problem Solving

Physical Abilities

Organizational Skills

Teamwork / Collaboration

Emsi Burning Glass uses proprietary job spidering technology to collect job postings from over 45,000+ sources to track currently active job postings and then publishes 
the data to Labor Insight. Job posting totals are de-duplicated based on employer name, job title and location, among other criteria, within a given time frame. A job posting 
may not necessarily imply the availability of a job.

Basic Cardiac Life Support 
Certification

Registered Nurse

Driver's License

ServSafe

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)

CDL Class A

First Aid CPR AED

Security Clearance

Communication Skills
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High school or vocational training

Bachelor's degree

Associate's degree

Master's degree

Doctoral degree

Education and Experience

0 to 2 years of experience 3 to 5 years of experience

6 to 8 years of experience 9+ years of experience
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